Oberbayerische Meisterschaft 2013

GK-Pistole 9mm 2.53
GK-Pistole 9mm Schiitzen 2.53.10

Rang Mannschaft

4 FSG Schrobenhausen 1
Dieck, Dominik
Reil, Johannes
Spannbauer, Peter

13 FSG Schrobenhausen 2

Spannbauer, Maria
Funk, Bernhard
Speck, Patricia

Ergebnis
1120

378
377
365

1053

367
344
342



